
2023-24 Seeley-Swan Basketball Schedule                 
Date Day Opponent Site Time

11/16/2023 1st Date Prac�ce
12/1/2023 Tip Off
12/2/2023 Tip Off

12/15/2023 Friday Superior Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 JVG, JVb, VG, VB
12/16/2023 Saturday Thompson Falls Home 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30
12/19/2023 Tuesday Drummond Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
12/21/2023 Thursday Charlo Away 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00

1/5/2024 Friday St. Regis Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
1/6/2024 Saturday Hot Springs Away 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30

1/12/2024 Friday Victor Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
1/13/2024 Saturday Granite Co. Away 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30
1/19/2024 Friday Lincoln Away 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
1/20/2024 Saturday Valley Christian Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
1/26/2024 Friday Drummond Away 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
1/27/2024 Saturday Superior Away 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30 JVB,JVG,VB,VG
2/2/2024 Friday Victor Away 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00
2/3/2024 Saturday Granite Co. Home 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30
2/9/2024 Friday Lincoln Home 2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00

2/10/2024 Saturday Valley Christian Away 1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30
2/15-17/2024 Thur-Sat District Tourny
2/22-24/2024 Thur-Sat Divisional Tourny
3/6-9/2024 Wed-Sat State Tourny


